
1.604

2.538

1.941

1.578

1.363

1.217

1.115

2.750

16 teeth

44 teeth

DID 50VA8

chain

drive (engine) sprocket:

driven (rear wheel) sprocket:

primary reduction

gear ratio, 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

final reduction

standard

sprocket sizes

final drive

Power Transmission
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